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Maryland Cookies Minis Choc Chip 40g

Short Product Name:
Cookies Choc Chip

Mini cookies containing chocolate chips

Traded Unit GTIN: [REEGEEREYZZEN Internal GTIN: Jly#ZkvEPPEEER Supplier : [ENEENIREREAETEEN Suppliers Product Code : [vz03

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy 2092kJ
2092kJ 499kCal
v 232¢ 114 303; 0.6

Carbohydrates 65.8g

‘\ @ @ @ of which sugars 30.3g
' Fat 232¢

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 114g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2092kJ 49%kcal
Fibre 24g
Protein 5.7g
Salt 0.61g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also contain Nuts,
Qats, Barley.

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (with Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin), Palm oil, Sugar, Chocolate chips (16%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable fats (Palm, Shea, Sal), Cocoa butter, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin)), Whey or
whey derivatives (MILK), Partially inverted refiners syrup, Raising agents (Sodium bicarbonate, Ammonium bicarbonate), Salt, Flavouring
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